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24-09-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF ART (FINAL) PANJABI

SUBJECT NAME

PASSED PERCENTAGE

PB21

PB22

PB24

PB25

PB26

PB71

PB72

PB73

MODERN PANJABI POETRY

PANJABI NATAK ATE IKANGI

PANJABI VARTAK

BHASHA VIGYAN PANJABI BHA

FOKLORE AND CULTURE

MODERN PANJABI POETRY

PANJABI NATAK ATE IKANGI

WORLD DRAMA

EXAM

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED

11

14

12

592

609

507

561

Page 1

85.

92.

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00

00

00

.00



PASS PERCENTAGE

PB74 PANJABI VARTAK 593
PB75 BHASHA VIGYAN PANJABI BHA 681
PB76 FOKLORE AND CULTURE 706
TOTAL APPEARED : 770 TOTAL PASSED

MA PANJABI (F) MAY 2019

528

510

174

Page 2

89.00

74.00

24.00

177

PASS PERCENTAGE

22.98



