PASS PERCENTAGE MA PANJABI (F) MAY 2019

EXAM

24-09-2019 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF ART (FINAL) PANJABI

MAY,2019

	D SUBJECT NAME			-SUBJECT			-THEORY-		ERCENTAGE APPEARED		
	PERCENTAGE		APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE	APPEARED		
PB21	MODERN PANJA	BI POETRY	11		.00						
PB22	PANJABI NATA	K ATE IKANGI	9		.00						
PB24	PANJABI VART	AK	6		.00				ERCENTAGE APPEARED		
PB25	BHASHA VIGYA	N PANJABI BHA	14		.00						
PB26	FOKLORE AND	CULTURE	12		.00						
PB71	MODERN PANJA	BI POETRY	592	507	85.00						
PB72	PANJABI NATA	K ATE IKANGI	609	561	92.00						
PB73	WORLD DRAMA		1		.00						

PASS PERCENTAGE MA PANJABI (F) MAY 2019

PASS PERCENTAGE :

22.98

PB74	PANJABI VARTAK	593	528	89.00
PB75	BHASHA VIGYAN PANJABI BHA	681	510	74.00
PB76	FOKLORE AND CULTURE	706	174	24.00

TOTAL APPEARED : 770 TOTAL PASSED : 177